THE MULTIVERSE WAS DESTROYED...ALL THAT REMAINS IS **BATTLEWORLD!**

GUARDIANS - DUTY ROSTER:



STARHAWK
(MANSION SANCTUM OVERWATCH)













GEENA DRAKE (assistance, mansion sanctum overwatch)

THE FOLLOWING SUPPORT STAFF MEMBERS ARE EXPECTED FOR DUTY ROTATION AS OF 6:00 AM WEDNESDAY:

DAN ABNETT Writer

OTTO SCHMIDT

CRIS PETER COLORS

VC'S CLAYTON COWLES

LETTERS

OTTO SCHMIDT Cover art CHRISTINA HARRINGTON Assistant editor

KATIE KUBERT Editor

AXEL ALONSO Editor in Chief JOE QUESADA Chief Creative Officer DAN BUCKLEY Publisher

ALAN FINE Executive producer

FROM GUARDIANS OVERWATCH, THE MANSION (SANCTUM)
FOR IMMEDIATE IMPLEMENTATION - ALL SECURITY DIVISIONS
REFERENCE: THE MADNESS

FOLLOWING THE DEATH OF CARINA KORVAC, A RESULT OF HER SUCCUMBING TO THE MADNESS, SECURITY PROVISION TO BE RAISED TO "OMEGA STAR" LEVEL, EFFECTIVE IMMEDIATELY. ANY OUTBREAK OR SYMPTOMATIC BEHAVIOR IS TO BE REPORTED WITHOUT DELAY. CONTAINMENT MEASURES IN FORCE. PRIORITY REPORTS TO GUARDIANS OVERWATCH (SANCTUM) OR MAJOR VICTORY.

THE WELFARE OF VISITING BARON SIMON WILLIAMS ("WONDER MAN") AND HIS ESCORT OF AVENGERS IS SECOND TO THE TASK OF DISCOVERING THE SOURCE OF THE MADNESS. INTERFERENCE IN STATE MATTERS BY WILLIAMS/AVENGERS WILL NOT BE TOLERATED.

IDENTIFYING ORIGIN OF THE MADNESS REMAINS A PRIORITY. NOTHING MUST TAKE PRECEDENCE OVER FINDING THE SOURCE OF THE MADNESS AND ERADICATING IT.

KORVAC SAGA No. 4, November 2015. Published Monthly by MARVEL WORLDWIDE, INC., a subsidiary of MARVEL ENTERTAINMENT, LLC. OFFICE OF PUBLICATION: 135 West 50th Street, New York, NY 10020. BULK MAIL POSTAGE PAID AT NEW YORK, NY AND AT ADDITIONAL MAILING OFFICES. © 2015 MARVEL No similarity between any of the names, characters, persons, and/or institutions in this magazine with those of any living or dead person or institution is intended, and any such similarity which may exist is purely coincidental. \$3.99 per copy in the U.S. (GST #R127032852) in the direct market, Canadian Agreement #406867. Printed in the USA. Subscription are (U.S. dollars) for 12 issues: U.S. \$25.99; Canada \$42.99; Foreign \$42.99; POSTMASTER: SEND ALL ADDRESS CHANGES TO KORVAC SAGA, C/O MARVEL SUBSCRIPTIONS P.O. BOX 727 NEW HYDE PARK, NY 11040. TELEPHONE # (888) 511-5480. FAX # (347) 537-2649, subscriptions@marvel.com. ALAN FINE, President, Marvel Entertainment; DAN BUCKLEY, President, T.V. Publishing and Brand Management; DAVID GABRIEL, SVP of Print; Sales & Marketing; JIM O KEETE. VP of Operations & Procurement, Publishing; Ca. SCEBULSKI, VP of International Development & Brand Management; DAVID GABRIEL, SVP of Print; Sales & Marketing; JIM O KEETE. VP of Operations & Logistics; DAN CARR, Executive Director of Publishing Technology; SUSAN CRESP, Editorial Operations Manager, ALEX MORALES, Publishing Operations Manager; STAN LEE, Chairman Emeritus. For information regarding advertising in Marvel Comics or on Marvel.com, please contact Jonathan Rheingold, VP of Custom Solutions & Ad Sales, at jrheingold@marvel.com. For Marvel subscription inquiries, please call 888-511-5480. Manufactured between 087/14/2015 and 08/25/2015 by QUAD/GRAPHICS WASEGA, WASECA, MM, USA.





